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Q2 Bulletin:How useful have you found the Culture, Health and Wellbeing
Alliance bulletin?

Answered: 98  Skipped: 1
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NOT VERY USEFUL SOMEWHAT USEFUL VERY USEFUL TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 2.04% 53.06% 44.90%
2 52 44 98 3.43
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Q3 Social media:Do you follow the Culture, Health & Wellbeing Alliance on
Twitter @ CHWAIlliance?

Answered: 97  Skipped: 2
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 47.42% 46
No 52.58% 51

Total Respondents: 97
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Q4 Do you follow the Culture, Health & Wellbeing Alliance on Instagram
@culturehealthwellbeingalliance?

Answered: 99  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 6.06%

No 93.94%
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Q5 Please add any comments concerning our social media

Answered: 31  Skipped: 68
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Q6 Bulletin:How likely would you be to recommend the new Culture, Health
and Wellbeing website to friends or colleagues?

Answered: 96  Skipped: 3

(no label)-
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. Not likely at all . Maybe Very likely
NOT LIKELY AT ALL MAYBE VERY LIKELY TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 1.04% 27.08% 71.88%
1 26 69 96 2.71
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Q7 Social Prescribing:Are you or your organisation working with social
prescribing, museums-on-prescription or arts-on-prescription?

Answered: 98  Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 39.80%

No 60.20%
TOTAL
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Q8 Would you like to learn more about social prescribing, museums-on-
prescription or arts-on-prescription?

Answered: 98  Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 90.82%
NoO 9.18%

Total Respondents: 98
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Q9 Final question:Has the Alliance supported you or your organisation
since its launch? (For example: helping to publicise your work, sharing
images of your work, helping you to network with other
people/organisations with common interests, or providing helpful
information.)

Answered: 97  Skipped: 2
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Q10 What else would you like the Alliance to do for you or your
organisation?

Answered: 35  Skipped: 64
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